
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 3rd Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

FE300.1 GEN-124 GEN-231 PA431 PE321 PM451

Functional English Civics and Community 
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Statistics Principles of Auditing Principles of Economics Principles of Management
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IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/003 Aqsa Bibi - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 38 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/004 Aqsa Munir - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/005 Areeba Shahzadi - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/006 Asad Ullah - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/007 Farrukh Zia - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/008 Fatima Tariq - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/009 Haider Raza - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/010 Hammad Bashir - - - - - - - - 45 F - 3 - 42 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/011 Hamza Iqbal - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/013 Iqra - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/014 Junaid Ahmed Kiani - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/016 M Umer Janjua Rajput - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/018 Malik Fahad - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/020 Muhammad Awais - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/021 Muhammad Bilal Chuhdry - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/023 Muhammad Umer Farooq - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/024 Muhammad Uzair - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/025 Nadia Bibi - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/027 Rohail Mehmood Choudhary - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/028 Saeed Ullah 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 41 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/029 Sanam Hameed - - - - 73 B 3.0 2 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/031 Tayyaba Muhammad Manzoor Baig - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 37 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/032 Waleed Khalid - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 27 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/034 Zohaib Hussain Shah - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/014 Muhammad Atif Khan - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 34 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 3rd Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2024

QTRM311 UR311

Quantitative Techniques in 

Research Methods

Urdu
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IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/003 Aqsa Bibi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.25 2.31

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/004 Aqsa Munir 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 2.86

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/005 Areeba Shahzadi 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.92 2.89

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/006 Asad Ullah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.19

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/007 Farrukh Zia 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.44

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/008 Fatima Tariq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.92 2.84

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/009 Haider Raza 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 34 F - 3 - 1.42 1.87

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/010 Hammad Bashir 33 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - 0.67 1.41

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/011 Hamza Iqbal 32 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.75 1.90

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/013 Iqra 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.75 3.19

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/014 Junaid Ahmed Kiani 29 F - 3 - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 1.81

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/016 M Umer Janjua Rajput 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.33 2.40

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/018 Malik Fahad 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.42 2.34

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/020 Muhammad Awais 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 1.87

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/021 Muhammad Bilal Chuhdry 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 36 F - 3 - 1.92 2.40

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/023 Muhammad Umer Farooq 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.64

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/024 Muhammad Uzair 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.42 3.34

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/025 Nadia Bibi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.33 2.98

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/027 Rohail Mehmood Choudhary 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 2.89

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/028 Saeed Ullah 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.07 2.00

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/029 Sanam Hameed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.70 2.43

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/031 Tayyaba Muhammad Manzoor Baig 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.50 2.54

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/032 Waleed Khalid 33 F - 3 - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.75 1.48

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/034 Zohaib Hussain Shah 35 F - 3 - 40 F - 3 - 0.58 1.68

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/014 Muhammad Atif Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 44 F - 3 - 1.25 1.53

Prepared By:
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Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/02/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


